

Certificate of Accreditation

Special Olympics Poland

has been accredited until 31 December 2018 as a Special Olympics Program by Special Olympics, Inc. in accordance with the Special Olympics Official General Rules to organize, conduct and promote Special Olympics sports training and athletic competitions, to carry out related program activities, to raise funds for these purposes in the name of Special Olympics Poland, and to use the name, logo, flag and other proprietary materials of Special Olympics in Poland in accordance with its Accreditation License.

TIMOTHY P. SHRIVER, Ph.D.

Chairman of the Board Special Olympics, Inc.

20 December 2016

Created by the Joseph P. Kennedy, Jr. Foundation for the Benefit of Persons with Intellectual Disabilities